

CS DJ 161/20
Rita Arora v. Arun Ahuja and Ors.

04.07.2020

Present: None.

In terms of the order of Hon'ble High Court of Delhi dated 29.06.2020 as well as the order of the Ld. District Judge, North District, Rohini Courts, Delhi dated 29.06.2020, matter stands adjourned for purpose fixed to 19.10.2020.

Gagandeep Singh
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts,
North District, Delhi
04.07.2020